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201607140002
45970

07/14/2016
01:42:00 PM

LAX
UNLEASHED
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

LAX
UNLEASHED
INC

201607140002
45970

07/14/2016
01:42:00 PM

LAX
UNLEASHED
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

LAX
UNLEASHED
LLC

201612190004
62890

12/19/2016
01:51:12 PM

PUMPKIN
HOLLOW
ASSOCIATION
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

BLACK JACK
TIMBER LLC

201703160000
89030

03/16/2017
12:56:25 AM

METHODS
INNOVATION
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

METHODS
INNOVATION
LLC

201703160000
89030

03/16/2017
12:56:25 AM

METHODS
INNOVATION
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

METHODS
INNOVATION
INC

201703230000
97670

03/23/2017
02:34:11 PM

RAST BOBAN
GROUP LP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

RAST BOBAN
GROUP LLC

201705080001
60040

05/08/2017
03:25:32 PM

M BAGWELL
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

BAGWELL
FAMILY LLC

201804110001
19930

04/11/2018
09:53:13 AM

RED EYE
LOUIES INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

VODQUILA
LLC

201812190004
43540

12/19/2018
01:29:47 PM

MOTO
MARKET INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

201901030000
02640

01/03/2019
01:46:10 PM

MA
APPLIANCE
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

MAZER
APPLIANCE
INC

201901030000
02640

01/03/2019
01:46:10 PM

MAZER
APPLIANCE
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

MA
APPLIANCE
INC

201905090001
57590

05/09/2019
01:31:57 PM

LTW REPS
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

202002270000
77220

02/27/2020
12:08:03 AM

LTW REPS
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

201607070002
36330

07/07/2016
01:34:48 PM

LAGOS
PAINTING
AND
DRYWALL
CORPORATIO
N

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

LAGOS
PAINTING
AND
DRYWALL LLC



201607070002
36330

07/07/2016
01:34:48 PM

LAGOS
PAINTING
AND
DRYWALL LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

LAGOS
PAINTING
AND
DRYWALL
CORPORATIO
N

201703230000
97670

03/23/2017
02:34:11 PM

RAST BOBAN
GROUP LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

RAST BOBAN
GROUP LP

201705080001
60050

05/08/2017
03:25:33 PM

M BAGWELL
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

BAGWELL
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

201804090001
17520

04/09/2018
11:04:56 AM

NVE AVIATION
FUELLING
TECHNOLOGY
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

STURROCK
AND ROBSON
USA INC

201905280001
81350

05/28/2019
01:15:37 PM

MLS DIRECT
NETWORK OF
AMERICA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

201707130002
49930

07/13/2017
12:10:26 AM

HUMBLE LAW
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

BECKUM
KITTLE LLP

201712140004
46460

12/14/2017
12:41:34 AM

GATHERING
PLACE
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

FIRST
METHODIST
CHURCH OF
CALERA
ALABAMA

201712140004
46460

12/14/2017
12:41:34 AM

FIRST
METHODIST
CHURCH OF
CALERA
ALABAMA

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

GATHERING
PLACE
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

201806190002
17620

06/19/2018
12:25:20 AM

HISTORIC
SHELBY
ASSOCIATION

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

SHELBY
COUNTY
HISTORICAL
SOCIETY INC

201808150002
92530

08/15/2018
03:41:38 PM

IF EAGLES
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

IF EAGLES
LLC

201809280003
46460

09/28/2018
08:46:12 AM

ISQFT INC MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

CONSTRUCTI
ON DATAFAX
INC

201903150000
83280

03/15/2019
10:48:07 AM

FLOORING
GURUS LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

FLOORING
GURUS INC

201903150000
83280

03/15/2019
10:48:07 AM

FLOORING
GURUS INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

FLOORING
GURUS LLC

201907080002
43210

07/08/2019
03:00:49 PM

DRYTECH
WATER
RESTORATIO
N

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

201907080002
43210

07/08/2019
03:00:49 PM

DRYTECH
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED



201712140004
46460

12/14/2017
12:41:34 AM

GATHERING
PLACE
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

GATHERING
PLACE
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC


