Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	CORPO	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,				1.01	1, 11			Description
201607140002 45970	07/14/2016 01:42:00 PM	LAX UNLEASHED LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	LAX UNLEASHED INC						
201607140002 45970	07/14/2016 01:42:00 PM	LAX UNLEASHED INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	LAX UNLEASHED LLC						
201612190004 52890	12/19/2016 01:51:12 PM	PUMPKIN HOLLOW ASSOCIATION INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	BLACK JACK TIMBER LLC						
201703160000 39030	03/16/2017 12:56:25 AM	METHODS INNOVATION INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	METHODS INNOVATION LLC						
201703160000 39030	03/16/2017 12:56:25 AM	METHODS INNOVATION LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	METHODS INNOVATION INC						
201703230000 97670	03/23/2017 02:34:11 PM	RAST BOBAN GROUP LP		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	RAST BOBAN GROUP LLC						
201705080001 60040	05/08/2017 03:25:32 PM	M BAGWELL LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	BAGWELL FAMILY LLC						
201804110001 19930	04/11/2018 09:53:13 AM	RED EYE LOUIES INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	VODQUILA LLC						
201812190004 43540	12/19/2018 01:29:47 PM	MOTO MARKET INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED							
201901030000 02640	01/03/2019 01:46:10 PM	MA APPLIANCE INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	MAZER APPLIANCE INC						
201901030000 02640	01/03/2019 01:46:10 PM	MAZER APPLIANCE INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	MA APPLIANCE INC						
201905090001 57590	05/09/2019 01:31:57 PM	LTW REPS LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED							
202002270000 77220	02/27/2020 12:08:03 AM	LTW REPS LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED							
201607070002 36330	07/07/2016 01:34:48 PM	LAGOS PAINTING AND DRYWALL CORPORATIO N		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	LAGOS PAINTING AND DRYWALL LLC						

201607070002 36330	07/07/2016 01:34:48 PM	LAGOS PAINTING AND DRYWALL LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	LAGOS PAINTING AND DRYWALL CORPORATIO N			
201703230000 97670	03/23/2017 02:34:11 PM	RAST BOBAN GROUP LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	RAST BOBAN GROUP LP			
201705080001 60050	05/08/2017 03:25:33 PM	M BAGWELL LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	BAGWELL FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD			
201804090001 17520	04/09/2018 11:04:56 AM	NVE AVIATION FUELLING TECHNOLOGY INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	STURROCK AND ROBSON USA INC			
201905280001 81350	05/28/2019 01:15:37 PM	MLS DIRECT NETWORK OF AMERICA INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED				
201707130002 49930	07/13/2017 12:10:26 AM	HUMBLE LAW LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	BECKUM KITTLE LLP			
201712140004 46460	12/14/2017 12:41:34 AM	GATHERING PLACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	FIRST METHODIST CHURCH OF CALERA ALABAMA			
201712140004 46460	12/14/2017 12:41:34 AM	FIRST METHODIST CHURCH OF CALERA ALABAMA	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	GATHERING PLACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC			
201806190002 17620	06/19/2018 12:25:20 AM	HISTORIC SHELBY ASSOCIATION	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	SHELBY COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC			
201808150002 92530	08/15/2018 03:41:38 PM	IF EAGLES INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	IF EAGLES LLC			
201809280003 46460	09/28/2018 08:46:12 AM	ISQFT INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	CONSTRUCTI ON DATAFAX INC			
201903150000 83280	03/15/2019 10:48:07 AM	FLOORING GURUS LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	FLOORING GURUS INC			
201903150000 83280	03/15/2019 10:48:07 AM	FLOORING GURUS INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	FLOORING GURUS LLC			
201907080002 43210	07/08/2019 03:00:49 PM	DRYTECH WATER RESTORATIO N	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED				
201907080002 43210	07/08/2019 03:00:49 PM	DRYTECH HOME SERVICES LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED				

	12:41:34 AM	GATHERING PLACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	CORPORATIO NS -	GATHERING PLACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC				
		CHOROTTING		CHOROTTING			1	